
L u n c h  m e n u





Dear guest,

We, the Faas family, Heleen and Peter and our 3 children Anna, Bram and Dientje would like

to welcome you to our cosy restaurant, situated on top of the dunes of Cadzand-Bad. Here 

you can dine with a beautiful view over the North sea.

Our menu offers dishes for which we use fresh, honest and healthy ingredients as much as

possible. Good fats, oils, grains and dairy. We are a big supporter of sustainable fishery,

animals who have had good quality of life and passionately grown biological vegetables.

Following the health trends, we make a conscious choice to serve seasonal vegetables 

and smaller portions of fish and meat. We serve fermented products full of probiotics, dairy

substitute products and less fats and sugars. Our highest priorities are taste and using 

seasonal products. We keep the products as pure as possible and train our chefs to 

prepare them with passion and respect.

Do you have special wishes or dietary needs? Please do not hesitate to ask our staff! 

They will gladly help you make your choice.

We wish you a pleasant meal!

With love,

The Faas family

WELCOME



  	
 	 € 6.50

 	 € 7.00

 	 € 7.00

 	 € 7.50

 	 € 7.50

Apple pie  	
Lukewarm Apple pie	  

Lukewarm Apple pie with ice cream	  

Lukewarm Apple pie with whipped cream	  

Lukewarm Apple pie with ice cream and whipped cream	  

Chocolate brownie	  

WITH COFFEE

      = vegetarian
No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.



    	
 	 € 18.75

 	 € 18.75

 	 € 17.75

  	 € 16.75

 	 € 18.75

 	 € 16.75

     	
   	

	 € 12.75

 	  

 	 € 15.75

  	 € 17.75	

	

 	 € 12.00

	 € 3.00

	 € 6.00

	 € 14.50

 

	 € 18.75

	 € 15.75

 

LUNCH DISHES

Poké bowls & salads*    	
Nobashi shrimp	  

Smoked striploin	  

Pickled watermelon	  

All poké bowls contain basmati-rice, soybeans, free range egg, wakame, shiitakes and cucumber.

Salad “Ceasar”	

Salad “smoked salmon”		

Salad “burrata”		

All salads are served with sourdough toast. 	

Classic lunch dishes    	
Toasties made with Vlaamsch Broodhuys breadToasties made with Vlaamsch Broodhuys bread

 	 - matured cheese, cooked ham and Zeeuwse polderketchup 

	

Brioche toast, Vlaamsch BroodhuysBrioche toast, Vlaamsch Broodhuys

Eggs Benedict 	 - Poached egg 

	 - Poached egg with salmon

	

Sourdough toast made with Vlaamsch Broodhuys breadSourdough toast made with Vlaamsch Broodhuys bread

Sourdough toast “avocado”

	 - With poached egg 

	 - With smoked salmon

	

Sourdough toast with fried mushrooms

Shrimp croquettes 	  

Lime and tartar sauce

Zeeland fish soup	  

Gruyère cheese and rouille

      =  vegetarian
No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs. 



      = vegetarisch
Geen alcohol < 18 jaar! Vragen over allergenen? Vraag het onze medewerkers! 

 
 	

	 € 8.75

	 € 8.75

	 € 8.75

  

 	

 	 € 10.75

 

 	 € 10.75

 

 	 € 8.25

 

 	 € 10.75

  

LUNCH DISHES

Loaded Fries  

Fresh fries from Koewacht Fresh fries from Koewacht 

 	 - truffle mayonnaise, Parmesan cheese

	 - curry mayonnaise, crispy onion

	 - rouille, Za’atar

Desserts   	
Dame Blanche 	  

Vanilla ice cream – chocolate - whipped cream

Brownie	  

Chocolate - nuts

Affogato 	  

Kafa espresso - vanilla ice cream - brésilienne

Affogato with amaretto 	  

Kafa espresso - vanilla ice cream - brésilienne - Amaretto



 	
 

	  	 € 7.50

	  	 € 8.00

	

 	 € 12.75

	 € 11.25

 	 € 11.25

 	

	 € 9.25	

	

 

   	
 	 € 6.75

 	 € 6.75

KIDS MENU

Main courses for children   	
Pinsa - Type of dough mix between pizza and focaccia: less salt and less carbohydrates

	 Margherita	  

	 Burrata	  

Steak*	  

Fish sticks*

Chicken Nuggets*	  

Spaghetti Bolognese

*These children’s main courses are served with French fries, apple sauce and vegetables

Desserts for children    	
Dame blanche	  

Treasure chest with ice cream 	  

      =  vegetarian
No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs. 



   	
 	 € 9.75 

 	 € 9.75

 	 € 9.75

 	 € 10.75

 	 € 10.75

 	 € 11.75

 	 € 9.75

    	
                          	  € 43.50

APPETIZERS

Snacks    	
Dutch bitterballen with Tierenteyn mustard (6 pieces)	   

Fenugreek cheese with mustard	  

Edamame beans with soy sauce	  

Mixed olives and peppadews	  

Mini Fuet (dry sausage)	  

Thinly sliced Serrano ham	  

Bruschetta with tomato salsa

Bohemian Tapas board   	
Selection of different types of tapas                         	  

The kitchen is open from 12:00 to 16:00 and from 18:00 to 21:00.

NB! Between 16.00 and 18.00 we only serve the snacks

and the children’s menu.

      =  vegetarian
No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs. 



 	
 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 7.50

 	 € 7.50

  

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

  	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 4.95

	 € 4.95

	 € 4.95

	 € 3.85

	 € 3.85

 	
  	 € 4.40

 	 € 4.40

 	 € 5.50 

	 € 5.50

 	 € 4.40

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.

Water 	
Gerolsteiner, still water 0.25 cl	  

Gerolsteiner, fizzy water 0.25 cl	  

Gerolsteiner, still water 0.75 cl	  

Gerolsteiner, fizzy water 0.75 cl	  

One of the most popular water sources in the world can be found in Germany, in the small town of 

Gerolstein in the Vulkaneifel. The Gerolsteiner brand was founded there in 1888. The Gerolsteiner 

mineral water owes its special characteristics and taste to the unique geological character of 

the Vulkaneifel. A mineral water of the highest quality is created here thanks to the exceptional 

combination of natural carbonic acid (originating from prehistoric volcanic activity) and dolomite 

rock, known for its richness in minerals.

Soft drinks 	

Coca Cola/ Coca Cola Zero	  

Fritz Sinas	  

Fritz Lemon

Fritz Honey Melon

Fritz Rhubarb

Fritz Apple

FuzeTea Peach

FuzeTea Mango

Franklin & Sons Bitter lemon/ Tonic 

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Fristi

Chocomel

	  

	

Fruit- and vegetable juices	

Appelaere 	  

Perelaere 

Druivelaere	  

Freshly pressed orange juice	  

Organic Tomato juice	  

COLD DRINKS



   	
 	 € 3.85

 	 € 4.30

 	 € 4.30

 	 € 4.75

 	 € 4.75

 	 € 4.05

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 5.95

 	 € 7.80

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 	 € 9.60

 

  	
 	 € 3.85

 	  

 	 € 4.95

 	 € 4.95

 	
 	 € 4.50

 	 € 5.00

 	

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.

Coffee  	
Coffee	  

Milk coffee	  

Cappuccino (with milk froth)	  

Wiener melange (with whipped cream)	  

Latte macchiato	  

Macchiato	  

Espresso (mocha)	  

Double espresso	  

Café glacé	  

Zeeuwse Coffee (Zeeuwse Babbelaar liqueur)	  

Irish Coffee (Jameson Whiskey)	  

French Coffee (Grand Marnier)	  

Italian Coffee (Disaronno Amaretto)	  

Spanish Coffee (Licor 43)	  

English Coffee (Gin)	  

Norman Coffee (Calvados)	  

All coffees are available in decaf.

Tea  	
Tea	  

Different flavors - ask for our Tea menu

Fresh mint tea	  

Fresh ginger tea	  

Hot chocolate (with either dark or milk chocolate)	

Hot chocolate “deluxe“ (with real chocolate)	  

Hot chocolate “deluxe“ (with real chocolate) with whipped cream	  

	  

WARM DRINKS



   	
 	 € 6.50

 	 € 6.50

There are quite a few directions that the history of Kombucha shows. And there is some debate as 

to where the Kombucha originated from. Which we know for sure is not new and has been drunk 

for ages. As many sources show, the very first recipes were found in China as early as 221 BC. 

They called it the “immortality potion” here. From China, Kombucha eventually made its way around 

the world. From Russia to the US and Europe.

Kombucha Batu   	
Lime, mint	  

Ginger, lemon	  

HEALTHY



    	
 	 € 3.85

 	 € 7.50

 	 € 6.20

	

	

 	
 	 € 3.65

 	 € 6.75

 	 € 4.50

 	 € 3.85

 	 € 3.15

 		

	

  	
 	 € 6.60

 	 € 7.20

 	 € 6.05

	 € 6.50

 	 € 5.45

 

 	
 	 € 7.50

 	 € 7.50

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.

Draft Beers   	
Swinckels 0.25 cl  	  

Swinckels 0.50 cl	  

Cornet Blond 0.25 cl	  

	

	

Bottled Beers 	

Estaminet

Duvel	  

Rodenbach Fruitage

Swinckels 0.0% (alcohol free)

Bavaria Radler 0.0% (alcohol free)	

	

	

La Trappe Trappist per bottle 	

La Trappe Dubbel	  

La Trappe Tripel	  

La Trappe Wit

La Trappe Blond

La Trappe Nilles 0.0% (alcohol free)	  

	

The Trappists of Koningshoeven experience silence as one of their core values. The silence ensures 

a good balance between individual and community. It promotes an openness to God, to yourself 

and to others so that the vocation to unceasing prayer can blossom. The friars have certain times 

within the order of the day, especially the night and early morning hours and certain places within 

the monastery where they focus more on silence.

Brewery de Molen	

Dag en Dauw IPA

Vuur en Vlam IPA

	  

BEERS



      

  	  	  

 	 € 7.15	 € 33.00

 	 € 8.25	 € 39.60

                                     	 € 12.65	 € 66.00

 		  € 126.50

   	  	  		   

 	 € 6.05	 € 11.00	 € 22.00	 € 29.70

 

 	 € 6.05	 € 11.00	 € 22.00	 € 29.70

 	

 	 € 9.35	 € 17.05	 € 34.10	 € 47.30

 	

	 € 9.90	 € 17.60	 € 35.20 	 € 49.50

 

	

 	
 	 € 10.45	 € 19.80	 € 39.60	 € 55.00

 	

	

    	
 	 € 5.50	 € 9.90	 € 19.80	 € 27.50

 	

 	 € 8.25	 € 14.30	 € 28.60	 € 40.15

 	

    	
  	 € 6.05	 € 11.00	 € 22.00	 € 29.70 

  	 € 7.70	 € 13.20	 € 26.40	 € 37.40

 

 	 € 8.60	 € 14.85	 € 29.70	 € 41.80

 

Bubbles   	 Glass	 Bottle

Cava Brut Jove Oliveda, Girona	  

Cava Brut Rosato Oliveda, Girona	  

Champagne extra Brut Jean-Louis Deparis                                    	  

Champagne Veuve Clicquot	  

White wine   	 Glass	 1/4 liter	 1/2 liter	 Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc, Guillaume Aurele	  	  	  	  

Pays D’oc, France

Nanclares Verdejo 	  	  	  	  

Rueda, Spain	

Domaine Desom, Cave Pinot Gris	  	  	  	  

Remich, Luxemburg	

Terre des Moutonnes, Chardonnay	  	  	   	  

Languedoc, France

	

White wine sweet 	
Riesling Gutswein	  	  	  	  

Nierstein, Germany	

	

Rosé wine   	
Rosé, Guillaume Aurele 	  	  	  	  

Pays D’oc, France	

Domaine La Cadeniere, Léonie, 	  	  	  	  

Provence, France	

Red wine   	
Merlot, Guillaume Aurele	  	  	  	

Pays D’oc, France

Sangiovese, la Carraia	  	  	  	  

Umbria, Italy

Pinot Noir, Coteaux J. Carell	  	  	  	  

Pays D’oc, France

BUBBLES AND WINE

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.



    	
 	 € 14.50 

 

 	 € 14.50

 

 	 € 14.50 

 

 	 € 14.50 

 

 	 € 14.50 

 

  	 € 14.50 

 

    	
 	 € 8.50

 

 	 € 8.50 

 

  	 € 8.50

 

  	 € 8.50

 

	 € 5.95

		

    	
  	 € 9.50 

   	 € 9.50

   	 € 9.50

 

Cocktails   	
Mimosa	  

Champagne - Cointreau - Orange

Mojito

Bacardi - Mint - Lime

Dark & Rebel

One eyed rebel rum - Lime - Ginger beer

Cosmopolitan 

Vodka - Cointreau - Lime - Cranberry

Espresso Martini

Vodka - Kahlua - Espresso

Bohemian Style 

Licor 43 - Pear - Ginger ale

Mocktails   	
Lemon squash

Lemon - orange - grenadine

Pear squash 

Pear - Lemon

Mojito 0% 

Mint - Lime - Ginger ale

Bohemian Style 0%

Orange - Cranberry

Crodino	  

		

Spritz (home made)   	
Aperol Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Campari Spritz	  

	

	

MIXERS

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.



 

 

     	
 	 € 15.40

 	

 	 € 15.40

 

 	 € 15.40

 

 	 € 15.40

 

“A safe place where you can go after a turbulent journey. A home, a shelter, a resting point. A place 

where people come together to tell each other their travel adventures, show each other their finds, 

make their plans for the next trip. Each HAVN has its character, its flavors and sounds, its culture 

and nature… Every HAVN sounds, smells and tastes different… typical and unique…”

PJ is a distiller who started making alcohol at a young age in a distillery in the heart of Belgium, in 

Leuven, and that has grown into Belfn Spirits Company. They are a distillery where craftsmanship, 

passion and use of local products are the main pillars of his business.

HAVN-Gin    	
HAVN Bangkok with Franklin&Sons Ginger Ale 	  

(Lemongrass, ginger, flowers)	

HAVN Copenhagen with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic	  

(Dill, smoked barkwood, seaweed)

HAVN Marseille with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic	  

(Coriander, clove, holy flower)

HAVN Antwerpen with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic	  

(Cinnamon, rhubarb, star anise)

HAVN GIN

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.



    	
 	 € 3.65

 	 € 4.40

	

	

  	
 	 € 7.70

 	 € 12.65

 	 € 6.05

 	 € 7.70

 	 € 6.15

 	 € 6.15

 	 € 8.50

	 € 5.95

 	 € 7.80

 	 € 5.60

	 € 9.50

 	
 	 € 11.15

 	 € 14.10

	 € 15.40

 	
 	

No alcohol <18 years! Inform our staff about your allergies and/or dietary needs.

Dutch gins	

Jenever, jong of oud  	  

Corenwijn	  

	

	

Aperitif  	
Kir	  

Kir Royal	  

Pineau de Charentes	  

Picon, white wine	  

Kopke port white	  

Kopke port ruby	  

Kopke port tawny	  

Sherry, dry or medium	  

Ricard	  

Campari

One-Eyed Rebel Rum	  

Classic Gins	

Bombay Sapphire Gin with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic	  

Hendricks Gin with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic	  

Seagarden Gin Cadzand with Franklin&Sons Mallorcan Tonic

	  

DRINKS



ENJOY AND EXPERIENCE




